National 18 Open Meeting
2022

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 14:22 on May 15, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Sail Home Sailing Club Name of CrewName R1 'R2 |R3 R4 R5 Total | Nett
No. Helm
1st | 412 Brightlingsea Sailing Rupert White | Henry White & Matt (1.0)/1.0 (1.0(1.0/1.0/5.0 |4.0
Club Green
2nd |424 Chew Valley Lake Ollie Jeremy Vines & Harriet | (3.0)(2.0 |/2.0/2.0/2.0/11.0 |8.0
Sailing Club Houseman Sandall
3rd | 421 Tamesis Club Matthew Kaan Yargici & Peter 20 |(3.0)(3.0/3.0/3.0/14.0 [11.0

Jones Impey



Rank | Sail No. | Home Sailing Club

1
2
3

412
421
424

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Name of Helm |CrewName Place | Points
Brightlingsea Sailing Club Rupert White Henry White & Matt Green 1 1.0
Tamesis Club Matthew Jones |Kaan Yargici & Peter Impey 2 20

Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club | Ollie Houseman | Jeremy Vines & Harriet Sandall | 3

3.0



R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Sail No. | Home Sailing Club

1
2
3

412
424
421

Brightlingsea Sailing Club

Name of Helm | CrewName

Rupert White

Henry White & Matt Green

Place | Points

1

Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club | Ollie Houseman | Jeremy Vines & Harriet Sandall | 2

Tamesis Club

Matthew Jones

Kaan Yargici & Peter Impey

3

1.0
2.0
3.0



R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Sail No. | Home Sailing Club

1
2
3

412
424
421

Brightlingsea Sailing Club

Name of Helm | CrewName

Rupert White

Henry White & Matt Green

Place | Points

1

Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club | Ollie Houseman | Jeremy Vines & Harriet Sandall | 2

Tamesis Club

Matthew Jones

Kaan Yargici & Peter Impey

3

1.0
2.0
3.0



R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Sail No. | Home Sailing Club

1
2
3

412
424
421

Brightlingsea Sailing Club

Name of Helm | CrewName

Rupert White

Henry White & Matt Green

Place | Points

1

Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club | Ollie Houseman | Jeremy Vines & Harriet Sandall | 2

Tamesis Club

Matthew Jones

Kaan Yargici & Peter Impey

3

1.0
2.0
3.0



Rank | Sail No. | Home Sailing Club

1
2
3

412
424
421

R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Name of Helm | CrewName

Brightlingsea Sailing Club Rupert White Henry White & Matt Green

Place | Points

1

Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club | Ollie Houseman | Jeremy Vines & Harriet Sandall | 2

Tamesis Club

Matthew Jones | Kaan Yargici & Peter Impey

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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http://www.sailwave.com/

